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Head to head presidential polling:

FIVETHIRTYEIGHT POLLING AVERAGE, AS OF OCTOBER 25, 2020
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ADDITIONAL KEY INFORMATION

Cook rating: Toss Up
Electoral College votes: 15
2016 results: Trump (+3.6)
Other competitive 2020 races:
NC-Sen, NC-08

Head to head polling by region:
CLT Metro 58% - 31%

East 47% - 44%

Mecklenburg 24% - 55%
Raleigh/Durham 17% - 67%
Triad/Urban Crescent 45% - 52%

West 54% - 33%
NYT/Siena College, 627 LV, Oct. 9-13

8% of voters say there is still some
chance they could change their mind.
This increases among younger voters,

White voters, and Independent voters.
NYT/Siena College, 627 LV, Oct. 9-13

Voters approval of Trump’s handing of his
job as president is 47%. His approval is
higher among whites without a college

degree, male voters and voters 65+.
NYT/Siena College, 627 LV, Oct. 9-13
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